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2021 / Ultra Lightweight Shootout /
20210130

Total Best Total Leader

Ralph Staropoli

Owen Williams

Aden Thao
Mark Price

Emily Grana
Quinn Swift
Justin Bordonaro
Travis Horn

Jesse Norton
Geoffrey Marshall
Sofia Amadio
Christopher

Newman

Matt Cavarlez
Hunter Ciling
Nathaniel Newberry
Jesse Horton
Tristan Delatorre
Cristian Lima
Marcos Munoz

Kathy Zhao

Honda NSF250
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki Ninja 400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Yamaha YZF-R3

Kawasaki EX400

Yamaha YZF-R3

Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX400
KTM RC-390

Yamaha YZF-R3

11:33.532
11:35.516
11:36.910
11:49.675
11:52.967
11:53.033
11:59.379
12:07.271
12:14.345
12:16.765
12:29.771

12:31.985

12:35.293
12:35.833
12:36.201
12:57.953
12:58.467
13:03.456
13:06.216
13:08.585

01:53.992 6 00.000 00.000

01:55.193 6 01.984 01.984 20
01:55.424 6 03.378 01.394 16
01:56.777 6 16.143 12.765 13
01:57.350 6 19435 03.292 11
01:57.371 6 19.501 00.066 10
01:58.002 6 25.847 06.346 9
01:59.771 6 33.739 07.892 8
02:01.495 6 40.813 07.074 7
02:01.038 6 43.233 02.420 6
02:03.552 6 56.239 13.006 5
02:02.330 6 58.453 02.214 4
02:04.655 6 01:01.761 03.308 3
02:03.533 6 01:02.301 00.540 2
02:02.674 6 01:02.669 00.368 1
02:07.006 6 01:24421 21.752 1
02:08.074 6 01:24935 00.514 1
02:07.319 6  01:29.924 04.989 1
02:09.167 6 01:32.684 02.760 1
02:09.547 6 01:35.053 02.369 1
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22
9994
9998
9998
9998
9998
9998

9998

811
959X
717
40
837
12X
271
99

100
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Richard Nemcek

Christian Maronian

Angela Brunson
Pittman Wallace
Mark Berkheimer
Jack Roach

Luke Sanzone

Rafael Revelo Sr.

Ryan Peterson

Honda CBR 500
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki EX300
Yamaha YZF-R3
Yamaha YZF-R3
Kawasaki ninja 400
Kawasaki EX400
Kawasaki EX400

Kawasaki
Ninja400R

13:09.207
13:21.963
09:07.231
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

00.000

02:09.433
02:11.865
02:15.090

01:35.675
01:48.431
2L
7L
7L
7L
7L
7L

7L

00.622
12.756

2L

SL
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

00.000
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